

WPMS No. 2042 of 2019

**Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.**

Mr. Vipul Sharma, Advocate for the petitioners.

Mr. Navneet Kaushik, Advocate for respondents.

List this case on 16.09.2019 alongwith connected matters.

Navin

**(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)**

02.09.2019