

WPMS No.2042 of 2019

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

At the request of Mr. Prateek Tripathi, Advocate, holding brief of Mr. Vipul Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner, list this matter alongwith connected cases on 13.11.2019, immediately after fresh cases.

Arpan

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)

21.10.2019