

WPMS No. 2042 of 2019

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

Mr. V.B.S. Negi, Senior Advocate, assisted by Mr. Vipul Sharma, Advocate for the petitioners.

Mr. Niranjana Bhatt, Advocate, holding brief of Mr. Navneet Kaushik, Advocate for the respondent.

De-link WPMS No. 3458 of 2019 from this bunch.

At the request of learned counsel for the respondent, list this matter along with connected cases on 25.11.2019.

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)

20.11.2019

Arpan