

WPMS No. 2042 of 2019

Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.

At the request made on behalf of Mr. Vipul Sharma, learned counsel for the petitioner, put up this case in the week commencing 30th March, 2020 along with connected matter.

(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)

Dated 03.03.2020

Shiv