

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPMS No.2042 of 2019 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Mr. Vipul Sharma, Advocate for the petitioners. Mr. Navneet Kaushik, Advocate for the respondents. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list this matter alongwith connected cases on 23.08.2022. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 22.08.2022 Arpan