

			<p>WPMS 2042/2019 <b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Vipul Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Navneet Kaushik, Advocate, for the respondents.</p> <p>Learned Counsel for the petitioners submits that the order passed by this Court on 23.8.2022 has been complied with.</p> <p>Mr. Kaushik disputes the submission made by Mr. Vipul Sharma. Let an affidavit to this effect be filed by the respondents.</p> <p>List along with connected matters on 23.2.2023.</p> <p>Interim order to continue till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b> <b>9.12.2022</b></p> <p>Pr</p>

--	--	--	--